Owner of motor vehicle registration No.

insured by

Claim ref. :

TO IVUS ' AlG ASIA PACIFIC

ln consideration of your paying at my request to M/S CHEW GOON MOTOR of Blk 10

Ang Mo Kio lnd. Park 2A, #01-{5, 16 &17, Ave 5, Singapore 568047 the sum of Dollars

.SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE AND CENTS TWENTY ONLY

7 ,799.20 ) being cost of repair carried out to my/our motor vehicle no :

sKw2 738R All actions, claims and damages arising out of and, in

consequence of an accident occuning on 27 .8.2O2I

at NEx MALL OPEN CARPARK

between SKW2738R & SMP997 9D

lM/e furthermore agree that the foregoing sum is voluntarily accepted as full and final